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Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2ª Division
Picasent, 13 - 14/4/2024

Prueba 41 Masc., 400m Estilos 12 - 55 años
14/04/2024 - 17:05 Resultados
RACV 4:08.20 VIVES GOMIS, CARLOS ESTANBUL 15/11/2009
MMCV 18 4:22.67 MONCHO GONZALEZ, PAU CASTELLON 21/11/2021
MMCV 17 4:23.43 MONCHO GONZALEZ, PAU CASTELLON 12/12/2020
MMCV 16 4:26.68 BONAL HERNANDEZ, MIKEL BARCELONA 14/12/2018
MMCV 15 4:29.54 ALDABE BOMSTAD, MARCO MADRID 20/12/2008
MMCV 14 4:32.15 GOMARIZ, RODRIGO CASTELLON 22/12/2023
MMCV 13 5:09.73 BLASCO GARAA, MARC CASTELLON 01/01/2016

Clasificación Tiempo PTS

1. FERNÁNDEZ FLORES, Pepe C.E. Eldense 4:46.40 19,00
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:40.17 35.87 250m: 2:56.42 41.34 350m: 4:12.69 34.46

100m: 1:04.30 34.53 200m: 2:15.08 34.91 300m: 3:38.23 41.81 400m: 4:46.40 33.71

2. BLAZQUEZ AVENDAÑO, Iker C.N. Vila-Real 4:49.31 16,00
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:46.55 39.23 250m: 3:05.29 39.99 350m: 4:18.91 33.61

100m: 1:07.32 36.63 200m: 2:25.30 38.75 300m: 3:45.30 40.01 400m: 4:49.31 30.40

3. MACKENZIE LUCAS, Tomas C.N. Picassent 4:49.85 14,00
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:39.89 37.18 250m: 2:59.45 42.86 350m: 4:17.22 33.59

100m: 1:02.71 33.92 200m: 2:16.59 36.70 300m: 3:43.63 44.18 400m: 4:49.85 32.63

4. POVEDA ALBA, Gael C.E. Eldense 4:52.11 13,00
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:46.10 38.73 250m: 3:04.05 40.29 350m: 4:19.12 34.52

100m: 1:07.37 36.07 200m: 2:23.76 37.66 300m: 3:44.60 40.55 400m: 4:52.11 32.99

5. ORELLANO CEREZO, Abel C.N. Riba-Roja 5:08.15 12,00
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:52.06 40.94 250m: 3:12.63 41.38 350m: 4:32.70 36.42

100m: 1:11.12 38.21 200m: 2:31.25 39.19 300m: 3:56.28 43.65 400m: 5:08.15 35.45

6. GASCH TRAVER, Alex C.N. Vila-Real 5:16.03 11,00
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:55.08 40.95 250m: 3:19.38 44.17 350m: 4:41.57 36.65

100m: 1:14.13 39.19 200m: 2:35.21 40.13 300m: 4:04.92 45.54 400m: 5:16.03 34.46

7. GRAMAGE TORRO, Asier C.N. Ontinyent 5:18.86 10,00
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:56.75 39.33 250m: 350m: 4:44.56 36.89

100m: 1:17.42 41.77 200m: 2:36.45 39.70 300m: 4:07.67 400m: 5:18.86 34.30

8. OVEJERO PARDO, Álvaro C.N. Riba-Roja 5:24.00 9,00
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:59.43 44.90 250m: 3:24.78 42.41 350m: 4:46.32 39.87

100m: 1:14.53 40.33 200m: 2:42.37 42.94 300m: 4:06.45 41.67 400m: 5:24.00 37.68

9. MORENO PEREA, Angel Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 5:31.21 8,00
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:58.84 44.48 250m: 3:29.17 47.15 350m: 4:56.27 38.68

100m: 1:14.36 40.10 200m: 2:42.02 43.18 300m: 4:17.59 48.42 400m: 5:31.21 34.94

10. JULIO ALEIXANDRE, Alex C.N. La Costera 5:32.01 7,00
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:01.57 43.40 250m: 3:33.88 49.44 350m: 4:58.17 36.18

100m: 1:18.17 42.61 200m: 2:44.44 42.87 300m: 4:21.99 48.11 400m: 5:32.01 33.84

11. MOR TOLEDANO, Dario Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 5:33.69 6,00
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:59.96 44.69 250m: 3:29.77 46.74 350m: 4:57.24 39.53

100m: 1:15.27 40.78 200m: 2:43.03 43.07 300m: 4:17.71 47.94 400m: 5:33.69 36.45

12. RODRIGUEZ FURIO, Santiago C.N. Picassent 6:10.76 5,00
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:14.72 52.73 250m: 3:37.23 37.54 350m: 5:24.86 45.64

100m: 1:21.99 42.71 200m: 2:59.69 44.97 300m: 4:39.22 1:01.99 400m: 6:10.76 45.90

13. SORNOSA SAEZ, Alejandro C.N. La Costera 6:11.05 4,00
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 2:09.73 52.19 250m: 3:52.80 52.92 350m: 5:30.77 41.84

100m: 1:17.54 43.32 200m: 2:59.88 50.15 300m: 4:48.93 56.13 400m: 6:11.05 40.28
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Clasificación Tiempo PTS

14. SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier C.N. Ontinyent 6:52.48 3,00
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.09 51.40 200m: 3:25.64 300m: 400m: 6:52.48


